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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Medal Standings

COMPLETE RESULT BOOK

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 1 England 5 5 5 5 = 2

2 420 Fort Purbrook C of B 3 2 2 7 3 2 2 7 1

3 731 Meriden Archery Club 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 5

4 69 Pentref Bowmen 1 3 1 5 1 3 1 5 = 2

5 515 Bowmen of Warfield 1 2 3 1 2 3 6

6 2608 R S M Archers 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 7

6 780 Bowbrook archers 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 7

6 660 Exmouth Archers 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 7

9 1126 The Castle Archers 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 197 Penicuik archers 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 2201 East Belfast Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 547 Bath Archers 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 1297 Ballyvally Archers Banbridge 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 1469 Whitburn Archers 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 1246 Deer Park Archers 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 483 Braintree Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 214 Worthing AC 1 1 1 1 = 12

9 951 Kendal Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 12

19 2 Wales 5 5 5 5 = 2

20 4 Archery GB 2 2 2 2 = 7

20 210 The High Weald AC 2 2 2 2 = 7

22 413 Overton Black Arrows 1 1 1 1 = 12

22 1741 Long Buckby Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 12

24 544 Burnham Company of Archers 1 1 1 1 = 12

24 246 Woking Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 12

24 539 Ballands Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 12

Total: 20 14 10 44 5 5 0 10 25 19 10 54
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Medallists by Event

MEDAL STANDINGS

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 30 May GOLD HUSTON Patrick 2201 East Belfast Archery Club

SILVER HALL Tom 731 Meriden Archery Club

BRONZE HALL Conor 780 Bowbrook archers

Recurve Women Sun 30 May GOLD PITMAN Bryony 214 Worthing AC

SILVER MEERING Sophie 515 Bowmen of Warfield

BRONZE PIPER Louisa 246 Woking Archery Club

Compound Men Sun 30 May GOLD DUNCAN Tom 731 Meriden Archery Club

SILVER COLE Gary 210 The High Weald AC

BRONZE WHITE Christopher 731 Meriden Archery Club

Compound Women Sun 30 May GOLD GIBSON Ella 1246 Deer Park Archers

SILVER GREENWOOD Hope Greenwood 1741 Long Buckby Archery Club

BRONZE SPINKS Abbie 2608 R S M Archers

Barebow Men Sun 30 May GOLD ANNALL James 547 Bath Archers

SILVER WILLIAMS Jeff 69 Pentref Bowmen

BRONZE THOMAS Mathew 69 Pentref Bowmen

Barebow Women Sun 30 May GOLD SEEZ Carol-Anne 197 Penicuik archers

SILVER MCPEAKE Adele 210 The High Weald AC

BRONZE REES Lizzy 539 Ballands Bowmen

Longbow Men Sun 30 May GOLD NEWNES Alex 1126 The Castle Archers

SILVER HAWLEY Daniel 420 Fort Purbrook C of B

BRONZE HORNSBY Richard 544 Burnham Company of Archers

Longbow Women Sun 30 May GOLD WISE Freya 951 Kendal Bowmen

SILVER DUTHIE Beth 4 Archery GB

Compound Barebow Men Sun 30 May GOLD PRICE Simon 2608 R S M Archers

Compound Barebow Women Sun 30 May GOLD PATTERSON Marion 1297 Ballyvally Archers Banbridge

American Flatbow Men Sun 30 May GOLD TWIGG Rob 660 Exmouth Archers

SILVER PAWLIK Marek 4 Archery GB

BRONZE WHITE Phil 420 Fort Purbrook C of B

American Flatbow Women Sun 30 May GOLD WILLIAMS Emily 731 Meriden Archery Club

SILVER RICHTER Janine 420 Fort Purbrook C of B

BRONZE TWIGG Sophie 660 Exmouth Archers
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Traditional Men Sun 30 May GOLD THOMAS Ceri 69 Pentref Bowmen

SILVER DAVIES John 69 Pentref Bowmen

BRONZE CREAMER Paul 420 Fort Purbrook C of B

Recurve Women U18 Sun 30 May GOLD RAWLINGS Lauren 780 Bowbrook archers

SILVER BUCKNER Jodie 413 Overton Black Arrows

Recurve Women U15 Sun 30 May GOLD MCCALLUM Freya 420 Fort Purbrook C of B

Recurve Women U12 Sun 30 May GOLD THORNTON Eleanor 1469 Whitburn Archers

Barebow Women U18 Sun 30 May GOLD CHUMBER Amelia 483 Braintree Bowmen

SILVER THOMAS Amelia 69 Pentref Bowmen

Barebow Women U15 Sun 30 May GOLD LITTLECHILD Faith 420 Fort Purbrook C of B

Barebow Men U15 Sun 30 May GOLD HICKS Oliver 515 Bowmen of Warfield

SILVER HICKS Finlay 515 Bowmen of Warfield

Barebow Men U12 Sun 30 May GOLD LITTLECHILD Noah 420 Fort Purbrook C of B

Home Nations Gents  Team Sun 30 May GOLD ANNALL James

HALL Tom

WHITE Christopher

1 England

SILVER CURNOW Rhodri

KALMARU Tapani

WILLIAMS Jeff

2 Wales

Home Nations Ladies Team Sun 30 May GOLD GREENWOOD Hope Greenwood

MCPEAKE Adele

PITMAN Bryony

1 England

SILVER BAYLIS Kayleigh

SPINKS Abbie

WILLIAMS Victoria

2 Wales

Home Nations Compound Mixed Sun 30 May GOLD GREENWOOD Hope Greenwood

WHITE Christopher

1 England

SILVER SPINKS Abbie

KALMARU Tapani

2 Wales
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Home Nations Recurve Mixed Sun 30 May GOLD PITMAN Bryony

HALL Tom

1 England

SILVER BAYLIS Kayleigh

CURNOW Rhodri

2 Wales

Barebow Mixed Team Sun 30 May GOLD MCPEAKE Adele

ANNALL James

1 England

SILVER WILLIAMS Victoria

WILLIAMS Jeff

2 Wales
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Entries

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1126 The Castle Archers KALMARU Tapani    20B  Compound Men
NEWNES Alex    13A  Longbow Men

1136 Kingsfield Archers BURTON Keith    17D  Traditional Men

1246 Deer Park Archers GIBSON Ella    20D  Compound Women

1297 Ballyvally Archers Banbridge NESBITT Mark    17C  Recurve Men
PATTERSON Marion    13D  Compound Barebow Women

1469 Whitburn Archers THORNTON Eleanor    17C  Recurve Women U12
THORNTON Jared    17B  Recurve Men

1741 Long Buckby Archery Club GREENWOOD Hope Greenwood    3C  Compound Women

1946 Mere Archers FERN Sarah    1B  Barebow Women
RAWLINGS Mel    1A  Barebow Men
ROSE Phoebe    20B  Barebow Women
ROSE Stephen    13C  Barebow Men

197 Penicuik archers SEEZ Carol-Anne    9C  Barebow Women

1990 Bride Valley Archers KINGSTON Paul    9A  Barebow Men
KINGSTON Reuben    17B  Barebow Men

210 The High Weald AC COLE Gary    3A  Compound Men
MANN Pete    9B  Barebow Men
MCPEAKE Adele    9A  Barebow Women

213 Bognor Regis AC ALLEN Daniel    13C  Compound Men

214 Worthing AC PITMAN Bryony    9A  Recurve Women

215 Adur Valley Archers JOYCE Andrew    17C  American Flatbow Men

2201 East Belfast Archery Club HUSTON Patrick    9B  Recurve Men

246 Woking Archery Club PIPER Eleanor    13B  Recurve Women
PIPER Louisa    17D  Recurve Women

255 The Nonsuch Bowmen MORRIS David    3C  Compound Men

259 Guildford AC FITZGERALD Richard    20B  Recurve Men

2608 R S M Archers PRICE Simon    1D  Compound Barebow Men
SPINKS Abbie    20C  Compound Women
WILLIAMS Mal    20B  Barebow Men
WILLIAMS Victoria    20A  Barebow Women

272 Oxford archers CRAWFORD Archie    20A  Compound Men

2738 Towcester Archers MORO Elisabeth    9C  Compound Women

330 Thanet AC HOLDEN Ryan    13D  Recurve Men

336 Medway Archers BROWN Hannah    13B  Compound Women

387 Raven field archers COLE Jamie    17A  Compound Men

4 Archery GB DUTHIE Beth    1B  Longbow Women
FAIRBURN Joe    1B  Recurve Men
JONES Gwyn    17A  Longbow Men
LOCK Oskars    1A  Compound Men
MERISOR Marian    3D  Compound Men
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

PAWLIK Marek    17A  American Flatbow Men
TINKER Megan    1D  Recurve Women

402 Wight Bowmen Archery Club LIST Stephen    9D  Recurve Men
LIST Stephen    20D  American Flatbow Men

403 Waterside Archers BAIGENT Chris    9A  Recurve Men

406 Talisman bowmen HEATHCOTE Richard    9D  Barebow Men

413 Overton Black Arrows ALDRIDGE Rob    13B  Recurve Men
ALLAM Steve    13A  Recurve Men
BAKER Steve    9D  Compound Men
BAKER Steve    17C  American Flatbow Men
BALL Zach    13C  Compound Men
BUCKNER Jodie    9B  Recurve Women U18
BUCKNER Richard    9A  Recurve Men

420 Fort Purbrook Company of Bowmen BUNKER Lee    13A  American Flatbow Men
CATCHESIDE James    13B  American Flatbow Men
CATLING Anna    13A  American Flatbow Women
CREAMER Paul    17D  Traditional Men
FOLEY John    20C  Compound Men
HAWLEY Daniel    17A  Longbow Men
LITTLECHILD Faith    20B  Barebow Women U15
LITTLECHILD Noah    20C  Barebow Men U12
LITTLECHILD Sean    20A  Barebow Men
MCCALLUM Brendon    9B  Longbow Men
MCCALLUM Freya    9C  Recurve Women U15
RICHTER Janine    1A  American Flatbow Women
SUMMERFIELD Colin    13D  Longbow Men
WHITE Phil    13B  American Flatbow Men

421 Forest of Bere Bowmen CASSIDY Kevin    20A  Compound Men
EDGELEY Ffion    13A  Recurve Women

427 Andover Archers STRINGER Brett    13D  Barebow Men

464 West Essex Bowmen DEVLIN Andrew    17C  Recurve Men

483 Braintree Bowmen BURGESS Richard    13C  Barebow Men
CHUMBER Amelia    13B  Barebow Women U18
SCHOFIELD Peter    9D  Barebow Men

515 Bowmen of Warfield ADAMS Jamie    17B  Recurve Men
HICKS Finlay    9B  Barebow Men U15
HICKS Oliver    9A  Barebow Men U15
MEERING Sophie    20A  Recurve Women
SIMPSON Colin    17A  Recurve Men

529 Kestrels AC KLEIN Michael    1C  Recurve Men

539 Ballands Bowmen HAKE Sarah    20D  Barebow Women
REES Andrew    20D  Barebow Men
REES Lizzy    20C  Barebow Women
STRACHAN-STEPHENS Adam Strachan-Stephens    1A  Barebow Men

544 Burnham Company of Archers HOLE Chris    13D  Compound Men
HORNSBY Richard    17B  Longbow Men

547 Bath Archers ANNALL James    17D  Barebow Men

57 Radnor Foresters CURNOW Rhodri    20D  Recurve Men

660 Exmouth Archers TWIGG Rob    1C  American Flatbow Men
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

TWIGG Sophie    1D  American Flatbow Women

674 Hereford Company of Bowmen WRIGHT Patrick    13D  Recurve Men

69 Pentref Bowmen DAVIES John    20A  Traditional Men
HOME David    17C  Barebow Men
LIDDON Paul    3D  Compound Men
THOMAS Amelia    1D  Barebow Women U18
THOMAS Ceri    1C  Traditional Men
THOMAS Mathew    1B  Barebow Men
WILLIAMS Jeff    20C  Barebow Men

694 Malvern Archers WEBB Peter    1A  Recurve Men

703 V Archery Club SHALES Jonathan    3A  Recurve Men

72 Llandaff City Bowmen BAYLIS Kayleigh    1D  Recurve Women

731 Meriden Archery Club DAVIS Emma    13C  Recurve Women
DUNCAN Tom    1C  Compound Men
DUNCAN Victoria    1D  Compound Women
HALL Tom    9C  Recurve Men
RICHARDS Carl    1B  Compound Men
RICHARDS Verity    1A  Compound Women
WHITE Christopher    20C  Compound Men
WILLIAMS Emily    17B  American Flatbow Women
WOOD-EDENS Stuart    3B  Recurve Men

780 Bowbrook archers HALL Conor    17A  Recurve Men
RAWLINGS Lauren    17B  Recurve Women U18

788 The Audco Archers NOTT Jon    20B  Compound Men

809 York Archers Society BAINTON Aaron    1B  Compound Men

817 Selby Archers CASTILLO Roger    1C  Recurve Men

881 Eccles Archery Club TITTENSOR Paul    9C  Recurve Men

951 Kendal Bowmen WISE Freya    9C  Longbow Women
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 9B HUSTON Patrick 2201 353 / 1 24 23 353
2 9C HALL Tom 731 352 / 2 23 25 352
3 17A HALL Conor 780 351 / 3 21 26 351
4 3A SHALES Jonathan 703 351 / 4 19 28 351
5 17C NESBITT Mark 1297 349 / 5 18 27 349
6 9C TITTENSOR Paul 881 330 / 6 20 17 330
7 1B FAIRBURN Joe 4 327 / 7 12 27 327
8 17B ADAMS Jamie 515 314 / 8 8 25 314
9 20B FITZGERALD Richard 259 310 / 9 10 21 310

10 9A BUCKNER Richard 413 309 /10 16 17 309
11 20D CURNOW Rhodri 57 305 /11 11 21 305
12 1A WEBB Peter 694 305 /12 6 19 305
13 13D HOLDEN Ryan 330 304 /13 10 19 304
14 9A BAIGENT Chris 403 301 /14 6 20 301
15 1C KLEIN Michael 529 288 /15 10 15 288
16 3B WOOD-EDENS Stuart 731 286 /16 5 17 286
17 13A ALLAM Steve 413 277 /17 5 15 277
18 17A SIMPSON Colin 515 271 /18 7 10 271
19 1C CASTILLO Roger 817 268 /19 5 14 268
20 9D LIST Stephen 402 252 /20 7 12 252
21 17B THORNTON Jared 1469 241 /21 8 9 241
22 17C DEVLIN Andrew 464 229 /22 4 9 229
23 13D WRIGHT Patrick 674 225 /23 1 8 225
24 13B ALDRIDGE Rob 413 212 /24 4 6 212
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 9A PITMAN Bryony 214 326 / 1 12 25 326
2 20A MEERING Sophie 515 303 / 2 14 14 303
3 17D PIPER Louisa 246 302 / 3 10 17 302
4 1D TINKER Megan 4 292 / 4 6 16 292
5 13B PIPER Eleanor 246 285 / 5 3 20 285
6 13A EDGELEY Ffion 421 268 / 6 2 15 268
7 13C DAVIS Emma 731 258 / 7 4 12 258
8 1D BAYLIS Kayleigh 72 250 / 8 6 10 250
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 1C DUNCAN Tom 731 396 / 1 41 26 396
2 3A COLE Gary 210 387 / 2 37 26 387
3 20C WHITE Christopher 731 387 / 3 34 31 387
4 20B KALMARU Tapani 1126 382 / 4 30 35 382
5 1A LOCK Oskars 4 381 / 5 34 25 381
6 1B RICHARDS Carl 731 381 / 6 33 28 381
7 20C FOLEY John 420 378 / 7 33 24 378
8 20A CRAWFORD Archie 272 376 / 8 32 28 376
9 17A COLE Jamie 387 372 / 9 31 24 372

10 13C BALL Zach 413 364 /10 31 22 364
11 1B BAINTON Aaron 809 359 /11 23 29 359
12 20B NOTT Jon 788 358 /12 26 20 358
13 3D MERISOR Marian 4 347 /13 20 27 347
14 20A CASSIDY Kevin 421 343 /14 21 22 343
15 3C MORRIS David 255 332 /15 15 24 332
16 13C ALLEN Daniel 213 316 /16 11 18 316
17 3D LIDDON Paul 69 304 /17 7 20 304
18 9D BAKER Steve 413 298 /18 10 16 298
19 13D HOLE Chris 544 258 /19 6 12 258
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 20D GIBSON Ella 1246 396 / 1 44 22 396
2 3C GREENWOOD Hope Greenwood 1741 388 / 2 37 28 388
3 20C SPINKS Abbie 2608 337 / 3 19 21 337
4 13B BROWN Hannah 336 337 / 4 15 26 337
5 1D DUNCAN Victoria 731 337 / 5 13 31 337
6 1A RICHARDS Verity 731 329 / 6 17 21 329
7 9C MORO Elisabeth 2738 304 / 7 12 21 304
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 17D ANNALL James 547 318 / 1 11 26 318
2 20C WILLIAMS Jeff 69 311 / 2 13 17 311
3 1B THOMAS Mathew 69 289 / 3 9 15 289
4 1A RAWLINGS Mel 1946 277 / 4 10 15 277
5 9D HEATHCOTE Richard 406 267 / 5 7 14 267
6 9B MANN Pete 210 256 / 6 8 10 256
7 9A KINGSTON Paul 1990 253 / 7 7 10 253
8 1A STRACHAN-STEPHENS Adam Strachan-Stephens 539 253 / 8 4 13 253
9 20D REES Andrew 539 252 / 9 3 10 252

10 13D STRINGER Brett 427 205 /10 8 1 205
11 9D SCHOFIELD Peter 483 193 /11 2 6 193
12 13C ROSE Stephen 1946 188 /12 2 5 188
13 17C HOME David 69 184 /13 3 6 184
14 13C BURGESS Richard 483 156 /14 2 7 156
15 20A LITTLECHILD Sean 420 152 /15 4 4 152
16 20B WILLIAMS Mal 2608 152 /16 0 5 152
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 9C SEEZ Carol-Anne 197 280 / 1 6 18 280
2 9A MCPEAKE Adele 210 253 / 2 8 7 253
3 20C REES Lizzy 539 236 / 3 5 7 236
4 20A WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 235 / 4 0 9 235
5 20D HAKE Sarah 539 230 / 5 3 9 230
6 20B ROSE Phoebe 1946 131 / 6 0 0 131
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Longbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 13A NEWNES Alex 1126 191 / 1 3 6 191
2 17A HAWLEY Daniel 420 179 / 2 5 7 179
3 17B HORNSBY Richard 544 151 / 3 1 4 151
4 9B MCCALLUM Brendon 420 126 / 4 0 3 126
5 17A JONES Gwyn 4 122 / 5 1 3 122
6 13D SUMMERFIELD Colin 420 67 / 6 0 2 67
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Longbow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 9C WISE Freya 951 125 / 1 2 2 125
2 1B DUTHIE Beth 4 115 / 2 1 1 115
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Compound Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 1D PRICE Simon 2608 266 / 1 6 4 266
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Compound Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 13D PATTERSON Marion 1297 187 / 1 1 9 187
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

American Flatbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 1C TWIGG Rob 660 209 / 1 7 3 209
2 17A PAWLIK Marek 4 178 / 2 3 6 178
3 13B WHITE Phil 420 159 / 3 1 4 159
4 13B CATCHESIDE James 420 135 / 4 3 4 135
5 20D LIST Stephen 402 105 / 5 3 0 105
6 17C JOYCE Andrew 215 97 / 6 0 0 97
7 13A BUNKER Lee 420 91 / 7 1 2 91
8 17C BAKER Steve 413 81 / 8 2 3 81
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

American Flatbow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 17B WILLIAMS Emily 731 192 / 1 3 4 192
2 1A RICHTER Janine 420 156 / 2 3 3 156
3 1D TWIGG Sophie 660 94 / 3 0 3 94
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Traditional Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 1C THOMAS Ceri 69 252 / 1 3 12 252
2 20A DAVIES John 69 166 / 2 5 5 166
3 17D CREAMER Paul 420 147 / 3 2 2 147
4 17D BURTON Keith 1136 139 / 4 2 2 139
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Recurve Women U18

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 17B RAWLINGS Lauren 780 255 / 1 10 10 255
2 9B BUCKNER Jodie 413 205 / 2 3 6 205

AR_C73A Page 22/33Report Created: 31 May 2021 11:59 @ UTC+01:00



Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Recurve Women U15

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 9C MCCALLUM Freya 420 187 / 1 1 9 187
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Recurve Women U12

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 17C THORNTON Eleanor 1469 111 / 1 3 1 111
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Barebow Women U18

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 13B CHUMBER Amelia 483 183 / 1 1 4 183
2 1D THOMAS Amelia 69 135 / 2 0 6 135
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Barebow Women U15

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 20B LITTLECHILD Faith 420 121 / 1 2 6 121
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Barebow Men U15

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 9A HICKS Oliver 515 345 / 1 18 26 345
2 9B HICKS Finlay 515 187 / 2 3 5 187
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Barebow Men U12

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC Mixed 6's 5's Score  

1 20C LITTLECHILD Noah 420 75 / 1 1 0 75
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Home Nations Gents  Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name
Individual

Total
Team
Total

  

1 1 - England ANNALL James 318 1057   
  HALL Tom 352    
  WHITE Christopher 387    

2 2 - Wales CURNOW Rhodri 305 998   
  KALMARU Tapani 382    
  WILLIAMS Jeff 311    
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Home Nations Ladies Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name
Individual

Total
Team
Total

  

1 1 - England GREENWOOD Hope Greenwood 388 967   
  MCPEAKE Adele 253    
  PITMAN Bryony 326    

2 2 - Wales BAYLIS Kayleigh 250 822   
  SPINKS Abbie 337    
  WILLIAMS Victoria 235    
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Home Nations Compound Mixed

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name
Individual

Total
Team
Total

  

1 1 - England GREENWOOD Hope Greenwood 388 775   
  WHITE Christopher 387    

2 2 - Wales SPINKS Abbie 337 719   
  KALMARU Tapani 382    
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Home Nations Recurve Mixed

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name
Individual

Total
Team
Total

  

1 1 - England PITMAN Bryony 326 678   
  HALL Tom 352    

2 2 - Wales BAYLIS Kayleigh 250 555   
  CURNOW Rhodri 305    
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Overton Black Arrows,
The Warren, Kingsclere

29-30 May 2021

All British and Open Field Championships

Barebow Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name
Individual

Total
Team
Total

  

1 1 - England MCPEAKE Adele 253 571   
  ANNALL James 318    

2 2 - Wales WILLIAMS Victoria 235 546   
  WILLIAMS Jeff 311    
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